
1
M. KNOWLES / D. NESTOR

2 62 62
M. KNOWLES / D. NESTOR

3 64 61
S. GROSJEAN / G. MONFILS

4 64 64
M. KNOWLES / D. NESTOR

5 63 46 62
X. MALISSE / O. ROCHUS

6 61 64
L. PAES / N. ZIMONJIC

7 62 76(5)
L. PAES / N. ZIMONJIC

8 62 26 64
M. KNOWLES / D. NESTOR

9 67(8) 63 64
J. BJORKMAN / M. MIRNY

10 75 63
J. BJORKMAN / M. MIRNY

11 61 62
C. SUK / P. VIZNER

12 64 62
J. BJORKMAN / M. MIRNY

13 63 36 62
G. ETLIS / M. RODRIGUEZ

14 64 64
G. ETLIS / M. RODRIGUEZ

15 16 75 76(2)
M. LLODRA / F. SANTORO

16 06 76(5) 63

17
Y. ALLEGRO / M. KOHLMANN

18 16 63 76(4)
Y. ALLEGRO / M. KOHLMANN

19 64 63
J. KERR / G. OLIVER

20 62 64
B. BRYAN / M. BRYAN

21 63 64
F. CERMAK / L. FRIEDL

22 64 64
B. BRYAN / M. BRYAN

23 62 63
B. BRYAN / M. BRYAN

24 75 62
W. ARTHURS / P. HANLEY

25 67(6) 63 76(4)
W. ARTHURS / P. HANLEY

26 64 76(4)
W. ARTHURS / P. HANLEY

27 26 64 63
J. BLAKE / M. FISH

28 36 76(0) 62
W. ARTHURS / P. HANLEY

29 64 46 76(5)
J. ERLICH / A. RAM

30 75 63
W. BLACK / K. ULLYETT

31 26 76(2) 62
W. BLACK / K. ULLYETT

32 75 62

Alternates Replaces Last Direct Acceptance
1
2
3
4

Retirement/W.O. Reason
5
6
7
8 ATP Supervisor

SCHUETTLER, Rainer (GER) / YOUZHNY, Mikhail (RUS)

CLEMENT, Arnaud (FRA) / LEVINSKY, Jaroslav (CZE

BLAKE, James (USA) / FISH, Mardy (USA)

ERLICH, Jonathan (ISR) / RAM, Andy (ISR

CERMAK, Frantisek (CZE) / FRIEDL, Leos (CZE)

ASPELIN, Simon (SWE) / PERRY, Todd (AUS)

BRYAN, Bob (USA) / BRYAN, Mike (USA)

ARTHURS, Wayne (AUS) / HANLEY, Paul (AUS)

ALLEGRO, Yves (SUI) / KOHLMANN, Michael (GER

PAVEL, Andrei (ROM) / PRIETO, Sebastian (ARG)

KERR, Jordan (AUS) / OLIVER, Graydon (USA)

ARNOLD, Lucas (ARG) / GARCIA, Martin (ARG)

JOHANSSON, Thomas (SWE) / SAFIN, Marat (RUS)

GONZALEZ, Fernando (CHI) / MELZER, Jurgen (AUT)

ETLIS, Gaston (ARG) / RODRIGUEZ, Martin (ARG

CANAS, Guillermo (ARG) / CHELA, Juan Ignacio (ARG)

PAES, Leander (IND) / ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SCG)

BJORKMAN, Jonas (SWE) / MIRNYI, Max (BLR)

NOVAK, Jiri (CZE) / PALMER, Jared (USA)

SUK, Cyril (CZE) / VIZNER, Pavel (CZE)

GROSJEAN, Sebastien (FRA) / MONFILS, Gael (FRA)

DAVYDENKO, Nikolay (RUS) / HRBATY, Dominik (SVK)

MALISSE, Xavier (BEL) / ROCHUS, Olivier (BEL)

KNOWLE, Julian (AUT) / PALA, Petr (CZE)

KNOWLES, Mark (BAH) / NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)

ANCIC, Mario (CRO) / LJUBICIC, Ivan (CRO)

KIEFER, Nicolas (GER) / STEPANEK, Radek (CZE)

 

 

1 
404

BHUPATHI, Mahesh / WOODBRIDGE, Todd
PAES, Leander / ZIMONJIC, Nenad

LLODRA, Michael / SANTORO, Fabrice
ARTHURS, Wayne / HANLEY, Pau

M Darby/G Armstrong

 

2 

BENNETEAU, Julien (FRA) / LOPEZ, Feliciano (ESP)

SPADEA, Vincent (USA) / VOLANDRI, Filippo (ITA)

KNOWLES, Mark / NESTOR, Daniel
BLACK, Wayne / ULLYETT, Kevin DBS - 96; SNG - 61BJORKMAN, Jonas / MIRNYI, Max

Mark KNOWLES (BAH) / Daniel NESTOR (CAN)
76(6) 76(2)

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

Seeded Players

LLODRA, Michael (FRA) / SANTORO, Fabrice (FRA)

BHUPATHI, Mahesh (IND) / WOODBRIDGE, Todd (AUS)

 WC
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Presented by the City of Indian Wells

 

 

 WC

 

 

BLACK, Wayne (ZIM) / ULLYETT, Kevin (ZIM)

$2,974,600

Pacific Life Open - Indian Wells

7-20 March 2005
Hard


